
Country:Argentina

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://ar.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:argentina@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Australia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Unit 1/15 Howleys Road Notting Hill, VIC 3168 Australia

Tel:+61 03 9253 9999

Web: https://au.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:australia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Austria

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Elsenheimerstr. 11 80687 München Deutschland

Tel:+43 1 9043098

Web: https://www.mouser.at/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:austria@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Belgium

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:ESP 222 5633 AC Eindhoven The Netherlands

Tel:+31 88 1300 700

Web: https://www.mouser.be/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:belgium@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Brazil

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Rua Patrício Farias, 101 – 8th Floor  CEP 88034-132 Itacorubi, Florianópolis

Tel:0800-892-2210

Web: https://br.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:brasil@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Bulgaria

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:AZ Tower Pražákova 1008/69 639 00 Brno

Tel:+420 517070880

Web: https://www.mouser.bg/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:bulgaria@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Canada

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:137 Glasgow Street Unit 475 A Kitchener, Ontario N2G 4X8

Tel:(800) 346-6873

Web: https://www.mouser.ca/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:canadasales@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Chile

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.cl/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:chile@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:China (RMB)

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:中国上海市长宁区娄山关路555号 长房国际广场办公楼2506-2510室 邮编200051

Tel:400-821-6111

Web: https://www.mouser.cn/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:shanghai@mouser.cn

More Contacts

Country:Colombia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://co.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:colombia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Costa Rica

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.co.cr/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:costarica@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Croatia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Centro Direzionale Milanofiori Strada 1 Palazzo E1 20090 Assago-MI

Tel:+39 02 57506571

Web: https://hr.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:croatia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Czech Republic

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:AZ Tower Pražákova 1008/69 639 00 Brno

Tel:+420 517070880

Web: https://cz.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:brno@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Denmark

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+45 80253834

Web: https://www.mouser.dk/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:denmark@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Dominican Republic

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.do/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:dominicanrepublic@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Ecuador

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.ec/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:ecuador@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Estonia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+46 8 590 88 715

Web: https://www.mouser.ee/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:estonia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Finland

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+358 (0) 800119414

Web: https://www.mouser.fi/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:finland@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:France

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:1, Avenue Leo Lagrange 19100 Brive-La-Gaillarde France

Tel:+33 5 55 85 79 96

Web: https://www.mouser.fr/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:france@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Germany

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Georg-Brauchle-Ring 53 80992 München Deutschland

Tel:+49 (0)89 520 462 110

Web: https://www.mouser.de/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:muenchen@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Greece

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Centro Direzionale Milanofiori Strada 1 Palazzo E1 20090 Assago-MI

Tel:+39 02 57506571

Web: https://gr.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:greece@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Guatemala

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.com.gt/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:guatemala@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Honduras

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.hn/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:honduras@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Hong Kong

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Unit 1901-1906, 19/F LU Plaza, 2 Wing Yip Street Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Tel:+852 3756-4700

Web: https://www.mouser.hk/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:hongkong@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Hungary

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Pro-Concept Building ul. Wyscigowa 56e 53-012 Wroclaw

Tel:+48 71 749 74 00

Web: https://hu.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:hungary@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:India

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:#9 Esquire Center Second Floor, A Wing, MG Road Bangalore 560001

Tel:080 42650000

Web: https://www.mouser.in/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:india@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Indonesia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Tampines Plaza 2 #04-05 5 Tampines Central 1 Singapore 529541

Tel:+65 6788-9233

Web: https://www.mouser.co.id/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:indonesia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Ireland

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Artisan Building Hillbottom Road High Wycombe

Tel:+44 (0) 1494-427500

Web: https://www.mouser.ie/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:ireland@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Israel

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:1 Hanofar Street 43662 Raanana Israel

Tel:+972 9 7783020

Web: https://www.mouser.co.il/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:israelsales@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Italy

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Centro Direzionale Milanofiori Strada 1 Palazzo E1 20090 Assago-MI

Tel:+39 02 57506571

Web: https://www.mouser.it/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:italia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Japan

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:〒１０８－００７３ 東京都港区三田１－４－２８ 三田国際ビル24Ｆ

Tel:0120 954 837

Web: https://www.mouser.jp/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:japan@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Korea

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:서울시 마포구 월드컵북로 396 누리꿈스퀘어 비즈니스타워 3층 3925

Tel:02-380-8300

Web: https://www.mouser.kr/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:korea@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Latvia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+46 8 590 88 715

Web: https://lv.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:sverige@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Liechtenstein

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Elsenheimerstr. 11 80687 München Deutschland

Tel:+49 (0)89 520 462 110

Web: https://www.mouser.li/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:liechtenstein@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Lithuania

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Konstitucijos pr.15-88, LT-09319 Vilnius Lithuania

Tel:+370 64003780

Web: https://www.mouser.lt/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:sverige@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Luxembourg

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:ESP 222 5633 AC Eindhoven The Netherlands

Tel:+31 88 1300 700

Web: https://www.mouser.lu/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:luxembourg@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Malaysia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:1-3-18 & 1-3-19 E-gate Lebuh Tunku Kudin 2  Gelugor, Penang,11700

Tel:+60 4 2991302

Web: https://my.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:malaysia@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Mexico

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:01 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.mx/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:mexico@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Netherlands

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:ESP 222 5633 AC Eindhoven The Netherlands

Tel:+31 88 1300 700

Web: https://nl.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:nederlands@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:New Zealand

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Unit 1901-1906, 19/F LU Plaza, 2 Wing Yip Street  Kwun Tong, Kowloon

Tel:+852 3756-4700

Web: https://nz.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:newzealand@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Norway

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+47 80013594

Web: https://no.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:norway@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Peru

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.pe/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:peru@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:Philippines

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Unit 507 Prestige Tower, Emerald Ave. Ortigas Center Pasig City 1605

Tel:+632 5304 7400

Web: https://www.mouser.ph/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:philippines@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Poland

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Pro-Concept Building ul. Wyscigowa 56e 53-012 Wroclaw

Tel:+48 71 749 74 00

Web: https://www.mouser.pl/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:poland@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Portugal

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Parque de Negocios MAS BLAU I Edificio Muntadas, Esc. A C/ Berguedà nº 1, Planta 3 Local A3

Tel:+34 93 6455263

Web: https://pt.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:portugal@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Puerto Rico

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Zapopan, JAL – CP 45050 Mexico

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://www.mouser.pr/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:puertorico@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Romania

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:AZ Tower  Pražákova 1008/69 639 00 Brno

Tel:+420 517070880

Web: https://ro.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:romania@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Singapore

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Tampines Plaza 2 #04-05 5 Tampines Central 1 Singapore 529541

Tel:+65 6788-9233

Web: https://www.mouser.sg/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:singapore@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Slovakia

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:AZ Tower Pražákova 1008/69 639 00 Brno

Tel:+420 517070880

Web: https://www.mouser.sk/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:slovakia@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:South Africa

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Artisan Building Hillbottom Road High Wycombe

Tel:+44 (0) 1494-427500

Web: https://www.mouser.co.za/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:southafrica@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Spain

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Parque de Negocios MAS BLAU I Edificio Muntadas, Esc. A C/ Berguedà nº 1, 

Planta 3 Local A3 
Tel:+34 93 6455263

Web: https://www.mouser.es/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:espana@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Sweden

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Jungmansgatan 12 (floor 9) 211 11 Malmö Sweden

Tel:+46 8 590 88 715

Web: https://www.mouser.se/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:sverige@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Switzerland

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Elsenheimerstr. 11 80687 München Deutschland

Tel:+41 41 763 01 50

Web: https://www.mouser.ch/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:switzerland@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Taiwan

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:2F No. 413 & 415 Ruiguang Road NeiHu District, Taipei City, 114 Taiwan

Tel:+886-2-2799-2096

Web: https://www.mouser.tw/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:taiwan@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Thailand

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:202 Le Concorde Tower, 6/F Unit 602 Ratchadapisek Rd Huaykwang, Bangkok 10310

Tel:+66 2694-2310

Web: https://th.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:thailand@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Turkey

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Elsenheimerstr. 11 80687 Munich Germany

Tel:+49 (0)89 520 462 110

Web: https://www.mouser.com.tr/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:turkey@mouser.com

More Contacts
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Country:United Kingdom

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Artisan Building Hillbottom Road High Wycombe

Tel:+44 (0) 1494-427500

Web: https://www.mouser.co.uk/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:uk@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:United States

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:1000 North Main Street Mansfield, TX 76063 USA

Tel:(800) 346-6873

Web: https://www.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:sales@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Uruguay

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Address:Av. Moctezuma 3515, M1 Local 5-C Col. Ciudad del Sol

Tel:+52 33 3612 7301

Web: https://uy.mouser.com/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:uruguay@mouser.com

More Contacts

Country:Vietnam

MOUSER ELECTRONICS

Tel:028 6284 6888

Web: https://www.mouser.vn/manufacturer/kyocera-avx/

Email:vietnam@mouser.com

More Contacts

Address:Unit 05, Level 11, Bitexco Financial Tower No.2 Hai Trieu Street,

 Ben Nghe Ward, District 1,  Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
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